
First three columns from Parks report
Date Reading in CF CF Water Used Rate per Tier 3 Cost per Day
6/22/17 158,043            
6/23/17 158,716            673                      $0.027 $18.17
6/24/17 159,823            1,107                   $0.027 $29.89
6/25/17 160,930            1,107                   $0.027 $29.89
6/26/17 162,037            1,107                   $0.027 $29.89
6/27/17 163,147            1,110                   $0.027 $29.97
6/28/17 163,811            664                      $0.027 $17.93
6/29/17 164,416            605                      $0.027 $16.34
6/30/17 166,206            1,790                   $0.027 $48.33

7/1/17 167,211            1,005                   $0.027 $27.14
7/2/17 168,216            1,005                   $0.027 $27.14
7/3/17 170,229            2,013                   $0.027 $54.35
7/4/17 171,069            840                      $0.027 $22.68
7/5/17 171,909            840                      $0.027 $22.68
7/6/17 173,589            1,680                   $0.027 $45.36
7/7/17 174,579            990                      $0.027 $26.73
7/8/17 175,569            990                      $0.027 $26.73
7/9/17 176,559            990                      $0.027 $26.73

7/10/17 177,550            991                      $0.027 $26.76
7/11/17 178,049            499                      $0.027 $13.47
7/12/17 178,548            499                      $0.027 $13.47
7/13/17 179,546            998                      $0.027 $26.95
7/14/17 180,231            685                      $0.027 $18.50
7/15/17 180,916            685                      $0.027 $18.50
7/16/17 181,601            685                      $0.027 $18.50
7/17/17 182,287            686                      $0.027 $18.52
7/18/17

Total 24,244                $654.59

Water Consumption Fircrest Pool, June 22 through July 17, 2017
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